This machine and many others can be found at hadanichmachine.com!

Category

Manufacturer

Model

Serial Number

Capacity

Ram Stroke

Ram Face Width

Table Width

Table Depth

Electric Motor Power

Power

Additional

Weight

Condition

Presses — Straightening, Traveling Head

Verson

400HD1-32ST

9559

400.00 ton

16.00 in

16.00 in

24.00 in

120.00 in

25.00 HP

Existing

Dual column with 32 inch (810 mm) between columns, additional blocks and

supports

39000.00 lbs

Good

3985.00 kN

410.00 mm

406.00 mm

610.00 mm

3050.00 mm

18.75 kW

17727.00 kg



