This machine and many others can be found at *hadanichmachine.com*!

Category	Presses – Straightening, Traveling Head	
Manufacturer	Verson	
Model	400HD1-32ST	
Serial Number	9559	
Capacity	400.00 ton	3985.00 kN
Ram Stroke	16.00 in	410.00 mm
Ram Face Width	16.00 in	406.00 mm
Table Width	24.00 in	610.00 mm
Table Depth	120.00 in	3050.00 mm
Electric Motor Power	25.00 HP	18.75 kW
Power	Existing	

Dual column with 32 inch (810 mm) between columns, additional blocks and Additional supports

Weight 39000.00 lbs 17727.00 kg

Condition Good